land van herkomst theologie

rechten

genees-
kunde

w+n

Australié

Belgié
Duitsland
Engeland
Finland
Frankrijk
Griekenland
Hongarije
Italié
Joegoslavié
Noorwegen
Polen
Spanje
Tsjecho-Slowakije

Totaal Europa

DO =

Suriname
Ned. Antillen

OIS

Totaal Sur. en Ned. Ant.

I'L

Totaal generaal

24

19

81

24

214



